M/S. SARWAN JI
Mob. 942069657
GST.NO:

FULL SHIRTS
TROUSER
TROUSERS
SHIRTS
SHIRTS
H/STSHIRTS

o O WN B

CGST :  139.99 SGST

0747840
0832532
0766230
0878738
07858L

0810538

139.99

RS. FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

(62162 BN G2 B¢ BN &) NG |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

25855

03/07/2025

999.00
1444.00
1444.00
999.00
899.00
749.00

Discount :

99.90
144.40
144.40

99.90

89.90

74.90

B0015
CASH
3:43 pm

899.10
1299.60
1299.60

899.10

809.10

674.10

6534.00
1.00

5880.00



